Maytag MFS18PDFTS 01 - CABINET AND COIN BOX PARTS

MAYTAG CABINET AND COIN BOX PARTS
For Model: MFS18PDFTS COMMERCIAL

(Stainless)

INDUSTRIAL WASHER
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Part No. W10359262 Rev B

Maytag Commercial Maytag MFS18PDFTS Washer Parts Parts Diagram 01 - CABINET AND COIN BOX PARTS

Item

N

Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number Replaced By Status

23004302

W10357106
W10357107
W10357108

W10357109
23001436
W10357110
23004475
23004476
23001442
23001309
23002756
23001312
23002461
23001310
23003301

Not Available

Part Description
Bracket, Control Panel Lu
Front To Back Reinforcement
Left Side Panel

Right Side Panel

Rear Panel

Panel, Access

Front Cabinet Stiffner
Out Of Balance Plate
Reinforcement, Cabinet
Cover, Hook

Washer Lu

Lockwasher

Mut M6

Screw

Nut, Self Locking

BOLT (M6X16)


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-299414-commercial-maytag-mfs18pdfts-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799721-maytag-23004302-washer-bracket-control-panel-lu.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805434-maytag-w10357106-washer-front-to-back-reinforcement.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805435-maytag-w10357107-washer-left-side-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805436-maytag-w10357108-washer-right-side-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805437-maytag-w10357109-washer-rear-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797918-maytag-23001436-washer-panel-access.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805438-maytag-w10357110-washer-front-cabinet-stiffner.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799891-maytag-23004475-washer-out-of-balance-plate.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799892-maytag-23004476-washer-reinforcement-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797920-maytag-23001442-washer-cover-hook.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797856-maytag-23001309-washer-washer-lu.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798606-maytag-23002756-washer-lockwasher.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797858-maytag-23001312-washer-mut-m6.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798466-maytag-23002461-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797857-maytag-23001310-washer-nut-self-locking.html

30 23001445 Top Clip Spring

33 W10357112 Front Panel Coin

35 23002457 Washer M6

40 23002756 Lockwasher

48 23002438 Washer M4.3

52 23004095 Bolt M4x16

54 23003776 Support, Coin Vault

56 23003775 Ornamental Part Coin Vault

" W10357115 Back Right Cabinet Stiffner

59 23004481 Tinnerman Clip

61 23003900 Small Balance Switch Spring

63 23003902 Spacer M7x10

65 23002906 Screw

67 23003904 Balance Switch Spring Holder

71 23001014 Nut M4


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797922-maytag-23001445-washer-top-clip-spring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798468-maytag-23002463-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805439-maytag-w10357112-washer-front-panel-coin.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799057-maytag-23003478-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798463-maytag-23002457-washer-washer-m6.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798464-maytag-23002458-washer-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798606-maytag-23002756-washer-lockwasher.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799519-maytag-23004095-washer-bolt-m4x16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798450-maytag-23002438-washer-washer-m4-3.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798462-maytag-23002455-washer-nut-rapid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799519-maytag-23004095-washer-bolt-m4x16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798492-maytag-23002504-washer-washer-m4.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799241-maytag-23003776-washer-support-coin-vault.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799413-maytag-23003974-washer-vault-coin-mfr18-25.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799240-maytag-23003775-washer-ornamental-part-coin-vault.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805440-maytag-w10357114-washer-back-left-cabinet-stiffner.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805441-maytag-w10357115-washer-back-right-cabinet-stiffner.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799896-maytag-23004480-washer-screw-st4-8x13.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799897-maytag-23004481-washer-tinnerman-clip.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799349-maytag-23003901-washer-large-balance-switch-spring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799348-maytag-23003900-washer-small-balance-switch-spring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798492-maytag-23002504-washer-washer-m4.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799350-maytag-23003902-washer-spacer-m7x10.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799347-maytag-23003899-washer-out-of-balance-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798706-maytag-23002906-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798739-maytag-23002958-washer-nut-m3.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799352-maytag-23003904-washer-balance-switch-spring-holder.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797669-maytag-23001027-washer-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797657-maytag-23001014-washer-nut-m4.html
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